 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Olimex - STM32-103STK - MCU - Development Kit
Product Overview:
The ARM Cortex-M3 processor is the
latest generation of ARM processors for
embedded systems. It has been
developed to provide a low-cost platform
that meets the needs of MCU

 PCB: FR-4, 1.5 mm (0,062"), solder mask, silkscreen component print
 Dimensions: 90 x 65mm (3.5 x 2.5")
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
STM32-103STK Olimex 1701515 25R5111
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
1-1634688-0 Tyco Electronics
HEADER, BOX, STRAIGHT,
10WAY
8395918 39K0556
534B1103JLB Vishay POTENTIOMETER, 2W 10K 1144786 NA
15033626 Duracell BATTERY, PROCELL, AA, 4951554 NA
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
PK638
4106210394 Varta
BATTERY, ALKALINE, AA,
PK4
5088150  15J6468
STM32F103RBT6 ST
32-Bit Microcontroller
Controller
Family/Series:(ARM Cortex)
STM32; Memory Size,
RAM:20KB;
1447640  59M2183
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Support Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
STM32-P103 Olimex
KIT, DEV, ST ARM
CORTEX M3 BOARD
STM32F103RBT
6
1701513  25R5110
Document List:
Datasheets:
Part Number Description Size
STM32-103STK STM32-103STK Users Manual 910KB
Application Notes:
File Name Size
Code Composer Studio tutorial how to use TMS320-P28016 board 153KB
Flash programming on TMS320-P28016 543KB
STM32F10xxx devices: advanced I²C examples 153KB
How to get the best ADC accuracy in STM32F10xxx devices 122KB
Oscillator design guide for ST microcontrollers 71.3KB
STM32F10xxx internal RC oscillator (HSI) calibration 1.5MB
Implementing the ADPCM algorithm in high-density STM32F103xx microcontrollers 72.9KB
STM8S and STM32™ MCUs: a consistent 8/32-bit product line for painless migration 153KB
How to migrate from the STM32F10xxx firmware library V2.0.3 to the STM32F10xxx
standard peripheral library V3.0.0
122KB